5
LOW PROFILE
HEAD
TM
FLEX HEAD DESIGN
TM
ACCURACY
TM

Increments
Alt. Scale
Range
Alt. Scale
Increments
Tooth
Count
Head
Thickness
Head
Width
Overall
Length
Product
Weight
85060M 85060MCERT 1/4" Standard 30 - 200 in-lbs 1 in-lbs 4 - 23 Nm 0.1 Nm 22 0.5" 1.1" 10.5" 1.8 lbs
85061M 85061MCERT 3/8" Standard 20 - 250 in-lbs 1 in-lbs 5 - 29 Nm 0.2 Nm 30 0.7" 1.4" 14.0" 2.0 lbs
85062M 85062MCERT 3/8" Standard 10  - 100 ft-lbs 1 ft-lbs 20 - 142 Nm 1.0 Nm 30 0.7" 1.4" 18.0" 2.5 lbs
85063M 85063MCERT 1/2" Standard 20 - 150 ft-lbs 1 ft-lbs 34 - 210 Nm 1.0 Nm 32 0.8" 1.75" 21.9" 3.1 lbs
85066M 85066MCERT 1/2" Standard 30 - 250 ft-lbs 2 ft-lbs 54 - 353 Nm 3.0 Nm 32 0.8" 1.75" 24.3" 3.5 lbs
85086M 85086MCERT 3/8" Flex 5 - 75 ft-lbs 0.5 ft-lbs 10 - 105 Nm 1.0 Nm 30 0.7" 1.4" 17.7" 2.4 lbs
85087M 85087MCERT 1/2" Flex 30 - 250 ft-lbs 2 ft-lbs 54 - 353 Nm 3.0 Nm 36 0.9" 1.75" 25.3" 3.8 lbs
85065M 85065MCERT 3/4" Standard 100 - 600 ft-lbs 2.5 ft-lbs 153 - 831 Nm 4.0 Nm 36 1.1" 2.6" 42.4" 15.8 lbs
85067 1" Standard 150 - 750 ft-lbs 5 ft-lbs 237 - 983 Nm 5.0 Nm 24 1.3" 2.8" 48.8" 14.1 lbs
85068 1" Standard  200 - 1000 ft-lbs 5 ft-lbs 305 - 1322 Nm 5.0 Nm 24 1.3" 2.8" 73.0" 23.3 lbs
MICROMETER TORQUE WRENCHES
120XP™ Head